

Name of Work- 1
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on a/c Bill					
Name of Work - Construction of road & C.D. works with maintenance from Keswa Se Dasadhe ke taraf to Bahri Nauhaker tek					
Agency - M/S K. P. Construction Company (Reg. no. 2190721)					
Agreement no. -					
Date of work order -					
Contract date of completion					
Measurement of work.					
① Construction of reference & working bench mark 1.62 km					
② Construction of reference pillars/Burjies 1.62 km					
③ Clearing & grubbing road land					
	2x15x30.60	x1.50	=	1350.60m ²	
	2x15x30.60	x1.50	=	1350.60m ²	
	2x15x30.60	x1.50	=	1350.60m ²	
	2x9x30.60	x1.50	=	810.60m ²	
Continuation					
Total 4860.60m ² or 0.49 Ha.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5x 30.00		4.05		0.20	121.50 m^3 23.85 m^3
1x 30.00		$\frac{4.05 + 3.90}{2}$		0.20	23.85 m^3
1x 30.00		$\frac{3.90 + 4.05}{2}$		0.20	23.85 m^3
7x 30.00		4.05		0.20	170.10 m^3
1x 30.00		$\frac{4.05 + 3.85}{2}$		0.20	23.70 m^3
1x 30.00		$\frac{3.85 + 4.05}{2}$		0.20	23.70 m^3
7x 30.00		4.65		0.20	170.10 m^3
1x 19.00		4.05		0.20	15.39 m^3
1x 11.00		$\frac{5.50 + 4.05}{2}$		0.20	10.50 m^3
				Total	1270.23 m^3
				Permitted to	1267.08 m^3
⑦ Providing & fixing typical M/G S.V. in form					

working board 2 nos
 ⑧ Logo board 1 nos

12.03.2022
 G.E.
 14/03/22
 A.E.

Abstract of cost

① Construction of reference & working bench mark
 Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 1
 1.62 km. @ Rs 10091.75/km. Rs 16349.25

② Construction of reference Pillars/Bridges
 Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.62 k.m @	Rs. 9	469.20	20	km. Rs	153,402.00
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 1					
0.49 Ha @	Rs. 49,496.70			Rs.	24,253.23
(4/4) Construction of embankment --- lead upto 1000 m.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 2					
219.80 m ³ @	Rs. 174.83			Rs	38,428.20
(5/5) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulders					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 2					
1091.84 m ³ @	Rs. 156.47			Rs.	7,22,087.20
(6/9) Construction of granular Sub base --- gr. 2 materials					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 3					
1267.08 m ³ @	Rs. 2585.44			Rs	32,75,959.20
(7/23) Providing & fixing of typical mm GSY sign board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 3					
2 Nos. @	Rs. 11341.24			Rs	22,682.20
				Total Rs	41,15,038.20
Add 1% labour cess (+)				Rs.	41,150.20
Add 12% GST (+)				Rs.	4,93,805.20
				Total Rs	49,49,953.20
Less 0.11% below (-)				Rs	5115.00
				Rs	46,44,878.20

Continuation

[Signature]
12.03.2022
J.E

[Signature]
14/03/22
A.E
C&P
14/3/22